
First-Name Last-Name Organisation Email

Cecile Dragon DG MARE anne-cecile.dragon@ec.europa.eu

Alessandro Buzzi WWF abuzzi@wwfmedpo.org

Antonio Marzoa UNACOMAR unacomar@danespa.net

Antonio Garau FBCP canmoana@gmail.com

Antonio Pucillo ETF antonio.pucillo@flai.it

Jose Basilio Otero Rodriguez FNCP patronmayor@cofradiaburela.org

Carla Ciocci UGL Agroalimentare c.ciocci@uglagroalimentare.it

Mario Šljuka CFOSA mario.sljuka@gmail.com

Daniela Banaru Univ. Marseille daniela.banaru@univ-amu.fr,

Domitilla Senni MedReact domitilla.senni@medreact.org

Emanuele Sciacovelli Federpesca esciacovelli@virgilio.it

Juan Manuel Trujillo ETF jtrujillo@fsc.ccoo.es

Fabio Grati CNR fabio.grati@cnr.it

Federica Barbera LegAMBIENTE f.barbera@legambiente.it

F. Gallas Federpesca federpescaeuropa@federpesca.it

Gennaro Scognamiglio UNCI Agroalimentare unciagroalimentare@libero.it

Giampaolo Buonfiglio MEDAC presidente@med-ac.eu

Gilberto Ferrari Federcoopesca gilberto.ferrari@confcooperative.it

Jorge Campos FACOPE jorgecamposucles59@gmail.com

Jose Maria Gallart Cepesca asopesca.jose@gmail.com

Kleio Psarrou PEPMA kleiopsarrou@gmail.com

laly salasassaj.cofrafederacion@gmail.com

Larissa Buru DG MARE larissa.buru@ec.europa.eu

Llibori Martínez IFSUA ifsua@ifsua.net

Lorenzo Magnolo Min. Italia lorenzo.magnolo@politicheagricole.it

María Concepcion García Min. Spagna mcggomez@mapa.es

Maria Vittoria Briscolini Min. Italia v.briscolini@politicheagricole.it

Marina Illuminati MEDAC admin@med-ac.eu

Marzia Piron MEDAC segreteria@mec-ac.eu

Massimiliano Sardone UILA Pesca sardone.m@uila.it

Michael Albanozzo Min. Malta michael.albanozzo@gov.mt

Miquel Ortega Medreact mortega@ent.cat

Myfanwy Cortis Min. Malta myfanwy.cortis@gov.mt

Nolwenn Cosnard Op Sathoan nolwenn@sathoan.fr

Owen Zammit Min. Malta owen.zammit.1@gov.mt

Perrine Cuviliers OP du Sud perrine.opdusud.med@gmail.com

Pierre Leconte Min. France pierre-a.leconte@agriculture.gouv.fr

Rafael Mas EMPA masrafael@gmail.com

Roberto Silvestri FIPSAS r.silvestri@cibm.it

Rosa Caggiano MEDAC r.caggiano@med-ac.eu

Rosalie Crespin - CNPMEM rcrespin@comite-peches.fr

Sandro Cerasi Legacoop sandro.cerasi@gmail.com

Sergi Tudela Com. Catalona sergi.tudela@gencat.cat

Simone Libralato OGS slibralato@inogs.it

Toni Abad FNCCP toniabd4@gmail.com

Valerie Laine DG MARE valerie.laine@ec.europa.eu

Bertrand Wendling AMOP bertrand@sathoan.fr

Xavier Domènech Fed.Cof. Tarragona xavigat@msn.com
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